
Mill	Road	History	Society	
www.millroadhistory.org.uk	

	
Committee	Meeting		

Bath	House	
Tuesday	April	17th	5.30pm	-7.0	pm	

	
	

Agenda	
	
	

1.		Apologies	and	previous	minutes	
	
2.	Matters	Arising;	to	include	data	protection	issue	
	
3.	Treasurer,		
	
4.	Preparations	for		

• Tuesday	May	8th		AGM	and	Gareth	Rees	talk	
• June	Event?		
• July	10th	Mapping	the	Monuments	in	MR	Cemetery	.		Venue?		

	
5.	Brochure	
	
6.	AOB	
	
Dates	of	next	committee	meetings.	All	meetings	are	in	the	Bath	House	from	
5.15-7.30pm	
Tues 15th May  
Tues 19th June 
Tues 17th July 
Tues 21st August 
Tues 18th September 
Tues 16th October 
Tues 20th November 
Tues 18th December 
2019 
Tues 15th January  
Tues 19th February 
Tues 19th March 
Tues 16th April  
Tues 21st May   


